OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Accredited "A" Graded by NAAC



KALIABOR COLLEGE (Affiliated to Gauhati University, UGC recognized) P.O. - KUWARITOL - 782137: NAGAON: ASSAM

Email: kaliaborcollege@gmail.com

Tele-Fax: 03672-295517

website: www.kaliaborcollege.ac.in

No/KC-13/Notice/23/526

Date-08/08/2023

ADVERTISEMENT

Applications with complete bio data are invited from eligible candidates having UGC norms for following post of Assistant Professors (Contractual) in the Post Graduate department of Commerce, Kaliabor College. The posts are purely temporary and carry a monthly fixed salary of Rs. 15000/- per month.

- 1. Assistant professor in Accounts & Finance- 2 posts
- 2. Assistant professor in Management- 1 post.

Interested candidates may apply directly to the Principal, Kaliabor College-Kaliabor or may send applications to <u>kaliaborcollege@gmail.com</u>. Applications must reach the undersigned on or before 15/08/2023.

(Dr. Uttam Kumar Baruah) Principal, Kaliabor College

Principal Kaliabor College Kuwarito⊦ 782137 Nagaon, Assam

٦-,

٢.